490 mm

180 mm

310 mm

300 mm

ATLAS

PENDANT LAMP

Material Metal

IP class [P20-for indoor use

Class

Class Il

Cable lenght 170cm

BULB

NOT
INCLUDED
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www.nordlux.com/safedisp/dk
www.nordlux.com/safedisp/de
wwuw.nordlux.com/safedisp/uk
www.nordlux.com/safedisp/se
wwuw.nordlux.com/safedisp/fr
www.nordlux.com/safedisp/nl

Wattage MAX 3x60W
Lampholder type 3xE27

41,5 cm

Voltage 220-240V
Frequency ~50/60Hz

70 cm
Iltem no. 2212473001

www.nord|ux.com
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